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Nethiter for Power Generator
Starter kit with Ultrasonic
Tank Sensor European

Item number: NB7000
Starter kit for managing a power generator with external

Starter kit for managing a power generator with external tank tank

Features and benefits
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Nethiter for Power Generator Starter kit with
Ultrasonic Tank Sensor European

General

Net Width (mm)
Net Height (mm)
Net Depth (mm)
Net Weight (g)
Packed Width (mm)
Packed Height (mm)
Packed Depth (mm)
Packed Weight (g)

Warranty (years)

370

139

173

1285

370

139

173

1350

1

[dentification and Status

Product ID
Country of Origin
HS Code

Dual Usage

Export Control Classification
Number (ECCN)

NB7000

Sweden

8517699000

No

EAR99

Physical Features

Contains Battery

No

Certifications and Standards

WEEE Category

IT and telecommunications equipment
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